CAPACITANCE MANOMETER
The LINXON LCM025 is a highly accurate temperature
compensated manometers is designed for stable
performance in harsh manufacturing tool environments.
Advanced digital electronics improve gauge
performance and offer easy handling features such as
one push button zero function and setpoint adjustment.
The corrosion resistant ultra pure ceramic sensor

LCM025
1 LCM025
ORDERING INFORMATION
LCM025
Full scale (FS) 1000 Torr 100 Torr 20 Torr 10 Torr 1 Torr
DN 16 ISO-KF L11-000 L11-002 L11-003 L11-004 L11-006
8 VCR female L11-010 L11-012 L11-013 L11-014 L11-016
LCM025
2 LCM025
SPECIFICATIONS
Full scale (FS) 1000 ... 1 Torr